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WVLX Market Report 
Prime Cattle - 30th Of November, 2020 

 

 

Elders Kerr & Co sold 2 Speckle Park heifers on behalf of DC Lenehan which weighed in at 422.5kg on average and returned $1816.75! 

Total Yarding:  791 

Another good quality yarding of cattle was more mixed this week for the regular following of buyers. The reduced 

offering of 791 head, 158 less which included more grown heifers. Demand again came back easing by a further 15c from 

grown steers and from 15c to 20c/kg from grown heifers. Cows lost 10c to 20c whilst manufacturing steers were 10c to 

30c/kg lower. The yearlings sold on average 30c/kg cheaper but milk vealers were unchanged to easier supported by 

restocker competition. 

The milk vealers made from 390c to 430c with restockers also going to 430c/kg. Yearlings sold from 330c to 390c and 

restockers made to 408c/kg. Grown steer quality was not as good as last week and they mainly sold from 330c to 367c 

with a light weight pen making to 380c and restockers paid to 381c/kg. Grown heifers made from 280c to a top of 

360c/kg.The good run of beef cows sold from 285c to 302c with dairy and crossbreds making from 255c to 288c/kg. The 

leaner cows sold from 246c to 270c/kg. Beef bulls sold from 268c to 278c with a restocker paying to 306c/kg 

Market Report:​ ​Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click ​here​ for full report. 

 

 

 

Category 

 

 

Weight 

  

 

c/kg 

 

 

$/Hd 

 

Bull  700+ 
Top 

Av 

306.0 

232.9 

$2562.08 

$2172.23 

 

Bullocks  
Top 

Av 

375.0 

330.9 

$2778.75 

$2010.18 

 

Light Steers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

430.0 

399.6 

$1467.03 

$1244.61 

 

Light Heifers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

438.0 

413.0 

$1483.13 

$1309.87 

 

Trade Steers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

422.0 

377.7 

$1837.70 

$1570.17 

 

Trade Heifers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

430.0 

357.0 

$1846.75 

$1544.81 

 

Grown Steers 500+ 
Top 

Av 

381.0 

358.7 

$2173.50 

$1877.87 

 

Grown Heifers 500+ 
Top 

Av 

360.0 

331.3 

$2426.40 

$1901.74 

 

Dairy Cows   
Top 

Av 

275.0 

248.1 

$2072.55 

$1398.98 

 

Beef Cows  
Top 

Av 

302.0 

280.2 

$2380.00 

$2010.18 

 

 

https://www.mla.com.au/CustomControls/PaymentGateway/Viewfile.aspx?id=6392


 
Western Victoria Livestock Exchange 

 

Top: ​ Charles Stewart & Co Sold an outstanding pen of 2 Angus X heifers on behalf of Boxall Daughters Trust. The 

3 heifers topped the market at 438c/kg returning $1394.30!  

Bottom Left:​ Elders Kerr & Co sold an excellent pen of 4 Limousin X vealers on behalf of BJ & JM Mills which 

went under the hammer for 430c/kg returning $1359.88! 

Bottom Right:​ Stewart Nash McVilly sold 7 Limousin X Heifers on behalf of Solaburst PTY LTD which went 

under the hammer for 425c/kg returning $1381.25 per head!  

 

 ​Upcoming Sales and Events: 

● Prime Sale-7th Of December, sale starts at 9am. 

● Prime Sale-14th Of December, sale starts at 9am. 

● Store/Weaner Sale-17th Of December, sale starts at 10am. 

 

 

   
 

 
 

 


