

WVLX Market Report

Prime Cattle - 30th Of November, 2020



Elders Kerr & Co sold 2 Speckle Park heifers on behalf of DC Lenehan which weighed in at 422.5kg on average and returned \$1816.75!

Total Yarding: 791

Another good quality yarding of cattle was more mixed this week for the regular following of buyers. The reduced offering of 791 head, 158 less which included more grown heifers. Demand again came back easing by a further 15c from grown steers and from 15c to 20c/kg from grown heifers. Cows lost 10c to 20c whilst manufacturing steers were 10c to 30c/kg lower. The yearlings sold on average 30c/kg cheaper but milk vealers were unchanged to easier supported by restocker competition.

The milk vealers made from 390c to 430c with restockers also going to 430c/kg. Yearlings sold from 330c to 390c and restockers made to 408c/kg. Grown steer quality was not as good as last week and they mainly sold from 330c to 367c with a light weight pen making to 380c and restockers paid to 381c/kg. Grown heifers made from 280c to a top of 360c/kg. The good run of beef cows sold from 285c to 302c with dairy and crossbreds making from 255c to 288c/kg. The leaner cows sold from 246c to 270c/kg. Beef bulls sold from 268c to 278c with a restocker paying to 306c/kg

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report.

Category	Weight		c/kg	\$/Hd
Bull	700+	Top Av	306.0 232.9	\$2562.08 \$2172.23
Bullocks		Top Av	375.0 330.9	\$2 77 8. 7 5 \$2010.18
Light Steers	0-350	Top Av	430.0 399.6	\$1467.03 \$1244.61
Light Heifers	0-350	Top Av	438.0 413.0	\$1483.13 \$1309.87
Trade Steers	351-500	Top Av	422.0 377.7	\$1837.70 \$1570.17
Trade Heifers	351-500	Top Av	430.0 357.0	\$1846.75 \$1544.81
Grown Steers	500+	Top Av	381.0 358.7	\$2173.50 \$1877.87
Grown Heifers	500+	Top Av	360.0 331.3	\$2426.40 \$1901.74
Dairy Cows		Top Av	275.0 248.1	\$2072.55 \$1398.98
Beef Cows		Top Av	302.0 280.2	\$2380.00 \$2010.18





Top: Charles Stewart & Co Sold an outstanding pen of 2 Angus X heifers on behalf of Boxall Daughters Trust. The 3 heifers topped the market at 438c/kg returning \$1394.30!

Bottom Left: Elders Kerr & Co sold an excellent pen of 4 Limousin X vealers on behalf of BJ & JM Mills which went under the hammer for 430c/kg returning \$1359.88!

Bottom Right: Stewart Nash McVilly sold 7 Limousin X Heifers on behalf of Solaburst PTY LTD which went under the hammer for 425c/kg returning \$1381.25 per head!

Upcoming Sales and Events:

- Prime Sale-7th Of December, sale starts at 9am.
- Prime Sale-14th Of December, sale starts at 9am.
- Store/Weaner Sale-17th Of December, sale starts at 10am.